TC

O b 0N -

o

10.

il

12.

13.

14.

5.
16.

17.
18.

19.
20.
21;
22.

23

mﬁmﬁmygg

ARSRAY MARIA SESHAN SARSH

Marudhar Mahila Shikshan Sangh, Sanchalit
Leeladevi Parasmal Sancheti English Medium Sr. Sec. School, Vidyawadi

CBSE Affiliation No: 1730491, School Code:10835, UDISE Code.- 08200900111

Marudhar Mahila Shikshan Sangh, Vidyawadi, Khimel
St. Rani, Distt. - Pali (Raj)
Contact No: 8764250887, Email: Ipsofficevidhyawadi@gmail.com

Website: www.lpsvidhyawadi.com

No.: 2292

Name of Pupil

Mother's Name

Father's / Gaurdian's Name
Nationality

Whether the Candidate belongs to Schedule

Caste or Schedule Tribe
Date of first admission in school with class

Date of Birth (In Christian Era) according to
Admission Register

Class in which pupil last studied

School / Board Annual Examination last
taken with result

Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same
class

Subjects Studied

Whether qualified for promotion to
the higher class if so, to which class

Month upto which the pupil has paid
school dues/Paid.

Any fee concession availed of if so
the nature of such concession
Total No. of working days

Total No. of working days present
Whether NCC Cadet/BoyScout/Girl Guide
Games played or extra Curricular Activities
in which the pupil usually took part
(mention achievement level therein)
General Conduct

Date of Application for Transfer Certificate
Date of Issue of Transfer Certificate

Reason for leaving the school

. Any other Remark

Signature G&eacher

Transfer Certificate

Scholar No. : 4037

: Ishana Deora
: Manohar Kanwar
: Bharat Singh

. Indian

:No
: 27-June-2024 XI Science
: 27-07-2008 Twenty Seven July Two Thousand Eight

: XI Science

: Xl Science Passed
*N.A.
- English Core, Hindi Core, Mathematics, Physics & Chemistry

Yes

. XIl Science (In figure) Twelve Science
: March 2025

T XXXX
. 188
. 161
» XXXX
XXX

: Good

. 19-April-2025

. 19-April-2025

: To Study Elsewhere
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